
ID % 
Comple

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 24% SR050761 ‐ USB Mechanical Maintenance and 
Sheetmetal Shop Renovations

297 days Fri 6/12/15 Wed 
8/24/16

1 100% Project Planning 38 days Fri 6/12/15 Thu 8/6/15

2 100% Project Charter 0 days Fri 6/12/15 Fri 6/12/15

3 100% Signed off Budget ‐ Project Start 0 days Tue 6/16/15 Tue 6/16/15

4 100% RFP ‐ Consultant Selection 20 days Thu 7/9/15 Thu 8/6/15 3

5 67% Design 103.5 days Thu 8/13/15 Mon 1/18/16

6 100% Design Development Stage  6 wks Thu 8/13/15 Thu 9/24/15 4

7 100% UBC Stakeholder Meetings 5 wks Thu 8/20/15 Thu 9/24/15

8 100% End of Design Development Stage 0 days Thu 9/24/15 Thu 9/24/15 7

9 100% Open House 0 days Thu 9/24/15 Thu 9/24/15

10 41% Working Drawing Stage 14.6 wks Fri 9/25/15 Fri 1/15/16 8

11 90% Class B Cost Check 5 days Mon 11/9/15 Mon 1/18/16 10

12 0% Tender 60 days Tue 1/26/16 Thu 4/21/16

13 0% Tender Period and Award of Contract 20 days Tue 1/26/16 Tue 2/23/16

14 0% Owner Supplied Equipment / Furniture Procureme40 days Wed 2/24/16 Thu 4/21/16 13

15 0% Class A / Post Tender Budget 2 days Wed 2/24/16 Thu 2/25/16 13

16 0% Construction 122 days Tue 2/2/16 Wed 7/27/16

17 0% Construction Period 20 wks Fri 2/26/16 Wed 7/20/16 15

18 0% Internal moves and Clean up by UBC 5 days Tue 2/2/16 Tue 2/9/16

19 0% Demolition 15 days Fri 2/26/16 Thu 3/17/16 17SS

20 0% Construction 14 wks Fri 3/18/16 Tue 6/28/16 19

21 0% UBC Services Construction 3 wks Wed 6/29/16 Wed 7/20/16 20

22 0% IT and Furniture 10 days Wed 6/29/16 Wed 7/13/16 20

23 0% Final Occupancy and Deficiencies  10 days Thu 7/14/16 Wed 7/27/16 22

24 0% Closeout 24 days Thu 7/21/16 Wed 8/24/16

25 0% Demonstrations 2 days Thu 7/21/16 Fri 7/22/16 17

26 0% Client Handover/ Move‐in 2 days Mon 7/25/16 Tue 7/26/16 25
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27 0% Records 20 days Wed 7/27/16 Wed 8/24/16 26
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